
Company/Organization: Air-Land Surveys

Denny Savers, Jr. jgrandy@rowepsc.com

Company/Organization: Albert Kahn Assoc.

Heidi Pfannes heidi.pfannes@akahn.com

Stephen White stephen.white@akahn.com

Company/Organization: Allegion

Kenneth Andridge kenneth.andridge@allegion.com

Doug Skene douglas.skene@allegion.com

Company/Organization: Alpena Community College

Nicholas Brege bregen@alpenacc.edu

Company/Organization: American Interiors

Annette Popiel-Hammerle aphammerle@aminteriors.com

Company/Organization: Apollo Flow Controls

Tami Mayer tami.mayer@conbraco.com

Company/Organization: Armstrong International

Tom Hiatt thiatt@armstronginternational.com

Company/Organization: Beckering Construction Inc.

Tim Webster tbw@beckering.com

Company/Organization: BELFOR USA

Craig Harfst Craig.Harfst@us.belfor.com

Ken Rhodes Ken.rhodes@us.belfor.com

Jamie Tran marshall.spinner@us.belfor.com

Company/Organization: Belimo Americas

Don Evenson nadia.comstock@us.belimo.com

Company/Organization: Bergmann Associates

Louis Hill lhill@bergmannpc.com

George Huyler bhuyler@bergmannpc.com

Steve Way sskinner@bergmannpc.com
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Company/Organization: CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

JOHN DILLON franc2k@cmich.edu

RICH FABER franc2k@cmich.edu

CRISSY HAUPT franc2k@cmich.edu

JOHN LATOSKI franc2k@cmich.edu

CHRIS PASEKA franc2k@cmich.edu

ANDY REIHL franc2k@cmich.edu

LINDA SLATER franc2k@cmich.edu

PHIL TANNER franc2k@cmich.edu

JONATHAN WEBB franc2k@cmich.edu

Company/Organization: Commercial Contracting Corporation

Karen Kelly karen.kelly@cccnetwork.com

Company/Organization: Consumers Energy

J.D. Gonzales j.d.gonzales@dnvgl.com

Kaleigh Mason kmason@franklinenergy.com

Company/Organization: Culligan Water

Rick Van Seters rvs@culligankaats.com

Karen Van Seters rvs@culligankaats.com

Company/Organization: Dean Boiler

Joel Peterson jpeterson@deanboiler.com

Jesse Vincent Jvincent@deanboiler.com

Company/Organization: ELEVATE

Jennifer Henson-Pecic jhenson-pecic@aminteriors.com

Company/Organization: ENGIE Services U.S.

Robert Fairchild robert.fairchild@engie.com

Ken Hedrick ken.hedrick@engie.com

Company/Organization: Ferris State University

Mark Eichenberg eichenbm@ferris.edu
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Joe Haupt joehaupt@ferris.edu

Mike Hughes hughesm@ferris.edu

Fonda Kuzee kuzeef@ferris.edu

Daniel Sovinski sovinskd@ferris.edu

Company/Organization: Grand Valley State University

Cheryl Fischer fischerc@gvsu.edu

Bill Lucksted lucksteb@gvsu.edu

Jeff Marcinkowski holstegm@gvsu.edu

Company/Organization: GVSU

Michelle Holstege holstegm@gvsu.edu

Rence Meredith meredlaw@gvsu.edu

Terry Pahl pahlt@gvsu.edu

Tim Thimmesch thimmest@gvsu.edu

Company/Organization: HDR

Tamara Bishop tamara.bishop@hdrinc.com

Company/Organization: HED

Mike Cooper ehavelka@hedev.com

Susan Dimario ehavelka@hedev.com

Chris Vogelheim ehavelka@hedev.com

Company/Organization: Hedrick Associates

Joe Hancock hancockj@hedrickassoc.com

Mark Miersen miersenm@hedrickassoc.com

Jay Ries riesj@hedrickassoc.com

Keyara Wiard wiardk@hedrickassoc.com

Company/Organization: Hillsdale College

Dave Billington dbillington@hillsdale.edu

Todd Clow tclow@hillsdale.edu

Company/Organization: Hobbs + Black Associates inc

Betsy Hobbs Wagner bwagner@hobbs-black.com
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Company/Organization: Integrated Design Soulutions

Jeffery Johnson jjohnson@ids-troy.com

Katy Litwin klitwin@ids-troy.com

Company/Organization: IPF - MSU

Scott Goerge sgoerge@ipf.msu.edu

Company/Organization: KSS Enterprises

Alex Brajak ctucker@kssenterprises.com

Kory Deering ctucker@kssenterprises.com

Company/Organization: Lord Aeck Sargent

Ben Ridderbos bridderbos@lordaecksargent.com

Adriaan Van Velden avanvelden@lordaecksargent.com

Rob Yallop retallack512@gmail.com

Company/Organization: Michigan Energy Office

Joy Wang wangj3@michigan.gov

Jake Wilkinson wilkinsonj8@michigan.gov

Company/Organization: Michigan State University

Sean Green sgreen@ipf.msu.edu

Company/Organization: Michigan State University - Infrastructure Planning and Facilities

Brian North bnorth@ipf.msu.edu

Company/Organization: Michigan Tech Univiversity

Larry Hermanson fmadmin-l@mtu.edu

Kerri Sleeman fmadmin-l@mtu.edu

Company/Organization: Michigan Technological University

Jake Guter jaguter@mtu.edu

Company/Organization: Miller-Davis Company

Jack Abate jabate@miller-davis.com

Rex Bell rbell@miller-davis.com

Nicole Marques nmarques@miller-davis.com
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Michele Wreggelsworth mwreggelsworth@miller-davis.com

Company/Organization: Monroe County Community College

Jack Burns jburns@monroeccc.edu

Company/Organization: MSU - IPF

Dan Francis dfrancis@ipf.msu.edu

Ken Gottschalk kjgottsc@ipf.msu.edu

Sue Hopper shopper@ipf.msu.edu

Brian Mullen bmullen@ipf.msu.edu

Ian O'Brien iobrien@ipf.msu.edu

Matt Postma mpostma@ipf.msu.edu

Tony Rhodes arhodes@ipf.msu.edu

Company/Organization: NEUMANN/SMITH ARCHITECTURE

NATHAN BESSETTE nbessette@neumannsmith.com

GENE CARROLL gcarroll@neumannsmith.com

STAN COLE scole@neumannsmith.com

KELLI HERMAN kherman@neumannsmith.com

BERT KOSECK bkoseck@neumannsmith.com

Company/Organization: Nichols

Renae Hesselink renae.hesselink@enichols.com

Glen Huizenga glen.huizenga@enichols.com

Brian Pleune jessica.montano@enichols.com

Company/Organization: NMU

Gisele Duehring gduehrin@nmu.edu

Company/Organization: Oakland University

Edward Dorich dorich@oakland.edu

Patricia Engle pengle@oakland.edu

Constance Jones jones236@oakland.edu

Joel Norgaard norgaard@oakland.edu

Sue Riley riley23@oakland.edu

Brian Ward bcward@oakland.edu
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Company/Organization: Partners in Architecture, PLC

James Edoff epacella@partnersinarch.com

Company/Organization: PEA, Inc.

Thom Dumond tdumond@peainc.com

Company/Organization: Peter Basso Associates, Inc.

Dan Englehart denglehart@pbanet.com

Wayne Kerbelis wkerbelis@pbanet.com

Dennis Sczomak dsczomak@pbanet.com

Company/Organization: Plante Moran Cresa

Patrick Podges pat.podges@plantemoran.com

Robert Stempien robert.stempien@plantemoran.com

Company/Organization: Progressive AE

Chad Gould gouldc@progressiveae.com

Tod Stevens stevenst@progressiveae.com

Company/Organization: Quality Air Service, Inc.

Gale Stephens gstephens@qairservice.com

Company/Organization: Rockford Construction

Dan Buskirk dbuskirk@rockfordconstruction.com

Company/Organization: Roney Construction Advisors, LLC

Barry Roney roney.barry@gmail.com

Company/Organization: RT London

Nikole Slaggert nslaggert@rtlondon.com

Company/Organization: Schoolcraft College

John Wright jwright@schoolcraft.edu

Company/Organization: SME

Andrew Bolton, PE andrew.bolton@sme-usa.com

Debra Osuch osuch@sme-usa.com
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Jessica Thiebout jessica.thiebout@sme-usa.com

Company/Organization: SmithGroupJJR

Jen Durham jen.durham@smithgroupjjr.com

Kathleen Hudson-Beitz kathleen.hudson-beitz@smithgroupjjr.com

Company/Organization: Spirotherm, Inc.

John Coggins jec2@spirotherm.com

Shawn Olger SOlger@dsshowley.com

Matt Pefley mcp1@spirotherm.com

Company/Organization: The Christman Company

Mary LeFevre mary.lefevre@christmanco.com

Company/Organization: TMP Architecture

Dave Larson kcooper@tmp-architecture.com

Company/Organization: TowerPinkster

Ryan Archer rarcher@towerpinkster.com

Jon Rumohr jrumohr@towerpinkster.com

Bill Zaske bzaske@towerpinkster.com

Company/Organization: Trane Detroit

Bill Barnhart meredith.portenga@trane.com

Matt Earl meredith.portenga@trane.com

Dennis Goldsmith meredith.portenga@trane.com

Meredith Portenga meredith.portenga@trane.com

Ross Porter meredith.portenga@trane.com

Kurt Rillema meredith.portenga@trane.com

Dean Weber meredith.portenga@trane.com

Company/Organization: Tremco Roofing & Building Maintenance

Trent Brisboe kospina@tremcoinc.com

Brad Hayden bhayden@tremcoinc.com

Company/Organization: T-Squared Designs Inc.

Kate Stefanelli kate@t2designsinc.com
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Tracy Taylor tracy@t2designsinc.com

Company/Organization: U of Michigan - Retired

Richard Robben rrobben1952@gmail.com

Company/Organization: University of Michigan College of Engineering

Mike Dobmeier mjdobme@umich.edu

Company/Organization: University of Michigan-Flint

Tim Barden tbarden@umflint.edu

George Hakim geohak@umflint.edu

Company/Organization: Wayne State Manager

Kareem Thompson kareem.thompson@wayne.edu

Company/Organization: Wayne State University

Omar Alhyari et4069@wayne.edu

Sylvia Moore ff4817@wayne.edu

Jason Robins jrobins@wayne.edu

Company/Organization: Western Michigan University

Mark Frever mark.frever@wmich.edu

Raul Garcia Raul.garcia@wmich.edu

Steve Gilsdorf steven.gilsdorf@wmich.edu

Marcy Lynn marcy.lynn@wmich.edu

Brandy Moran brandy.moran@wmich.edu

Company/Organization: WIELAND

Emily Cottrell ecottrell@wielandbuilds.com

Joe Lorenz jlorenz@wielandbuilds.com

Steve Opper sopper@wielandbuilds.com

Daniel Sprague dsprague@wielandbuilds.com

Gunnar Vandeberg gvandeberg@wielandbuilds.com

Company/Organization: WMU

Kim Hunt kimberly.hunt@wmich.edu
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Thomas Sauber
tom.sauber@wmich.edu

Company/Organization: Wolverine Power Systems 
Ryan Sharpe marketing@wolverinepower.com

Company/Organization: WTA Architects 
Jason Goff

Paul Haselhuhn

jgoff@wtaarch.com 

phaselhuhn@wtaarch.com
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